
Rebar
Bar Size 

Designation
Weight Pounds

Per Foot
Nominal Diameter

Inches
Cross Sectional
Area-Sq. Inches

Perimeter
Inches

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#14

#18

0.375

0.668

1.043

1.502

2.044

2.670

3.400

4.303

5.313

7.650

13.600

0.376

0.500

0.625

0.750

0.875

1.000

1.128

1.270

1.410

1.693

2.257

0.11

0.20

0.31

0.44

0.60

0.79

1.00

1.27

1.56

2.25

4.00

1.178

1.571

1.963

2.356

2.749

3.142

3.544

3.990

4.430

5.320

7.090
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